
DATE: 

TERMS:  50% down when ordering.
	
    Final 50%  and shipping charges are due when order is ready to be shipped.. 

DESCRIPTION NUMBER OF 
UNITS

PRICE PER 
UNIT

TOTAL

MP3 CD in DVD Case with Color Audiobook Cover 
Insert.  Back cover provides ISBN , Bar Code, and 
Suggested Retail Price.  Entire case is shrink wrapped.

1,000 $	
 1.68 $	
 1,680.00

500 $	
 2.25 $	
 1,125.00

100 $	
 4.80 $	
 480.00

75 $	
 5.15 $	
 386.25

50 $	
 5.60 $	
 280.00

25 $	
 6.40 $	
 160.00

DESCRIPTION NUMBER OF 
UNITS

PRICE PER 
UNIT

TOTAL

MP3 CD in White Paper Sleeve with Adhesive on Back for 
insertion inside back cover of book text

100 $	
 2.55 $	
 255.00

75 $	
 2.90 $	
 217.50

50 $	
 3.35 $	
 167.50

25 $	
 4.15 $	
 103.75

Brook Forest Voices LLC

Au"or Sales - Current Rates

OFFICE

32440 Aspen Meadow Drive
Evergreen, Colorado  80439

PHONE

303-670-4145 

FAX

303-670-4803

Email
publisher@brookforestvoices.com

WEB

www.brookforestvoices.com

BFV will guarantee these rates for 30 days. Shipping and Handling not included. 
Author may resell on their personal website or at author signings/fairs and retain 
all profits.

mailto:brookforestvoices@mac.com
mailto:brookforestvoices@mac.com
http://www.brookforestvoices.com
http://www.brookforestvoices.com

