Brook Forest Voices LLC



Author Sales - Current Rates

OFFICE

32440 Aspen Meadow Drive Evergreen, Colorado 80439

PHONE

303-670-4145

FAX

303-670-4803

Email

publisher@brookforestvoices.com

WFR

www.brookforestvoices.com

DATE:

TERMS: 50% down when ordering.

Final 50% and shipping charges are due when order is ready to be shipped..

DESCRIPTION	NUMBER OF UNITS	PRICE PER UNIT		TOTAL	
MP3 CD in DVD Case with Color Audiobook Cover Insert. Back cover provides ISBN , Bar Code, and Suggested Retail Price. Entire case is shrink wrapped.	1,000	\$	1.68	\$	1,680.00
	500	\$	2.25	\$	1,125.00
	100	\$	4.80	\$	480.00
	75	\$	5.15	\$	386.25
	50	\$	5.60	\$	280.00
	25	\$	6.40	\$	160.00

DESCRIPTION	NUMBER OF UNITS	ICE PER UNIT	TOTAL
MP3 CD in White Paper Sleeve with Adhesive on Back for insertion inside back cover of book text	100	\$ 2.55	\$ 255.00
	75	\$ 2.90	\$ 217.50
	50	\$ 3.35	\$ 167.50
	25	\$ 4.15	\$ 103.75

BFV will guarantee these rates for 30 days. Shipping and Handling not included. Author may resell on their personal website or at author signings/fairs and retain all profits.